Microchip Technology - PIC32MK0512GPD064T-E/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

8> IPC26<4:2> IPC26<1:0> No
9> IPC26<12:10> IPC26<9:8> Yes
10> IPC26<20:18> IPC26<17:16> Yes
11> IPC26<28:26> IPC26<25:24> Yes
12> IPC26<4:2> IPC27<1:0> Yes
13> IPC27<12:10> IPC27<9:8> Yes
14> IPC27<20:18> IPC27<17:16> Yes
15> IPC27<28:26> IPC27<25:24> Yes
16> IPC28<4:2> IPC28<1:0> Yes
17> IPC28<12:10> IPC28<9:8> Yes
18> IPC28<20:18> IPC28<17:16> Yes
TABLE 8-3: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
terrupt Bit Location Persistent
Interruptble Priority Sub-priority
eatures” for the list of available peripherals.
Timer8 _TIMER_8_VECTOR 84 OFF084<17:1> IFS2<20> IEC2<
Input Capture 8 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_8_ERROR_VECTOR 85 OFF085<17:1> IFS2<21> IEC2<
Input Capture 8 _INPUT_CAPTURE_8_VECTOR 86 OFF086<17:1> IFS2<22> IEC2<
Output Compare 8 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_8_VECTOR 87 OFF087<17:1> IFS2<23> IEC2<
Timer9 _TIMER_9_VECTOR 88 OFF088<17:1> IFS2<24> IEC2<
Input Capture 9 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_9_ERROR_VECTOR 89 OFF089<17:1> IFS2<25> IEC2<
Input Capture 9 _INPUT_CAPTURE_9_VECTOR 90 OFF090<17:1> IFS2<26> IEC2<
Output Compare 9 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_9_VECTOR 91 OFF091<17:1> IFS2<27> IEC2<
ADC Global Interrupt _ADC_VECTOR 92 OFF092<17:1> IFS2<28> IEC2<
Reserved — 93 — — —
ADC Digital Comparator 1 _ADC_DC1_VECTOR 94 OFF094<17:1> IFS2<30> IEC2<
ADC Digital Comparator 2 _ADC_DC2_VECTOR 95 OFF095<17:1> IFS2<31> IEC2<
ADC Digital Filter 1 _ADC_DF1_VECTOR 96 OFF096<17:1> IFS3<0> IEC3<
ADC Digital Filter 2 _ADC_DF2_VECTOR 97 OFF097<17:1> IFS3<1> IEC3<
ADC Digital Filter 3 _ADC_DF3_VECTOR 98 OFF098<17:1> IFS3<2> IEC3<
ADC Digital Filter 4 _ADC_DF4_VECTOR 99 OFF099<17:1> IFS3<3> IEC3<
ADC Fault _ADC_FAULT_VECTOR 100 OFF100<17:1> IFS3<4> IEC3<
ADC End of Scan _ADC_EOS_VECTOR 101 OFF101<17:1> IFS3<5> IEC3<
ADC Ready _ADC_ARDY_VECTOR 102 OFF102<17:1> IFS3<6> IEC3<
ADC Update Ready After Suspend _ADC_URDY_VECTOR 103 OFF103<17:1> IFS3<7> IEC3<
ADC First Class Channels DMA _ADC_DMA_VECTOR 104 OFF104<17:1> IFS3<8> IEC3<
ADC Early Group Interrupt _ADC_EARLY_VECTOR 105 OFF105<17:1> IFS3<9> IEC3<
ADC Data 0 _ADC_DATA0_VECTOR 106 OFF106<17:1> IFS3<10> IEC3<
ADC Data 1 _ADC_DATA1_VECTOR 107 OFF107<17:1> IFS3<11> IEC3<
ADC Data 2 _ADC_DATA2_VECTOR 108 OFF108<17:1> IFS3<12> IEC3<
ADC Data 3 _ADC_DATA3_VECTOR 109 OFF109<17:1> IFS3<13> IEC3<
ADC Data 4 _ADC_DATA4_VECTOR 110 OFF110<17:1> IFS3<14> IEC3<
ADC Data 5 _ADC_DATA5_VECTOR 111 OFF111<17:1> IFS3<15> IEC3<
ADC Data 6 _ADC_DATA6_VECTOR 112 OFF112<17:1> IFS3<16> IEC3<
ADC Data 7 _ADC_DATA7_VECTOR 113 OFF113<17:1> IFS3<17> IEC3<
ADC Data 8 _ADC_DATA8_VECTOR 114 OFF114<17:1> IFS3<18> IEC3<
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#
Vector #